IBU Ladies Trials

Pair 1: Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender
2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

Round 1 table 4 EW v.Pair5 Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby 18.30 — 19.55 Fri 16Feb

Round 2 table 1 EW v.Pair 14  SIT OUT 20.05 -21.30 Fri 16Feb

Round 3 table 3 EW v. Pair 8 Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly 21.40 — 23.05 Fri 16Feb

Round 4 table 5 NS v.Pair6 Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney 10.00 — 11.25 Sat 17Feb
Round 5 table 6 EW v.Pair 11  Dolores Gilliland & Maria Whelan 11.35-13.00 Sat 17Feb
Round 6 table 2 EW v.Pair 13  Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson 13.10 - 14.35 Sat 17Feb
Round 7 table 2 NS  v. Pair 2 Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell 15.20 - 16.45 Sat 17Feb
Round 8 table 6 NS v. Pair4 Ann O’Connell & Kathleen Vaughan 16.55 - 18.20 Sat 17Feb
Round 9 table 3 NS  v.Pair7 Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan Kenny 18.30 — 19.55 Sat 17Feb
Round 10 table 4 NS v.Pair 10  Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan 10.00 — 11.25 Sun 18Feb
Round 11  table 7 EW v.Pair 12  Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott 11.35-13.00 Sun 18Feb
Round 12  table 5 EW v.Pair 9 Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee 13.45-15.10 Sun 18Feb
Round 13  table 7 NS  v.Pair 3 Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neill 15.20 - 16.45 Sun 18Feb



IBU Ladies Trials

Pair 2: Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell
2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

Round 1 table 7 NS v. Pair4 Ann O’Connell & Kathleen Vaughan 18.30 — 19.55 Fri 16Feb

Round 2 table 4 EW v. Pair 6 Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney 20.05-21.30 Fri 16Feb

Round 3 table 1 EW v.Pair 14  SIT OUT 21.40 - 23.05 Fri 16Feb

Round 4 table 3 EW v.Pair 9 Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee 10.00 — 11.25 Sat 17Feb
Round 5 table 5 NS  v. Pair7 Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan Kenny 11.35-13.00 Sat 17Feb
Round 6 table 6 EW v.Pair 12  Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott 13.10 - 14.35 Sat 17Feb
Round 7 table 2 EW v. Pair 1 Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender 15.20 — 16.45 Sat 17Feb
Round 8 table 2 NS  v.Pair3 Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neill 16.55 - 18.20 Sat 17Feb
Round 9 table 6 NS v.Pair5 Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby 18.30 — 19.55 Sat 17Feb
Round 10  table 3 NS v. Pair 8 Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly 10.00 - 11.25 Sun 18Feb
Round 11  table 4 NS v.Pair11  Dolores Gillland & Maria Whelan 11.35-13.00 Sun 18Feb
Round 12  table 7 EW v.Pair 13  Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson 13.45-15.10 Sun 18Feb
Round 13  table 5 EW v.Pair 10  Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan 15.20 — 16.45 Sun 18Feb



IBU Ladies Trials

Pair 3:

2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

Round 1
Round 2
Round 3
Round 4
Round 5
Round 6
Round 7
Round 8
Round 9
Round 10
Round 11
Round 12
Round 13

Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neill

table 5
table 7
table 4
table 1
table 3
table 5
table 6
table 2
table 2
table 6
table 3
table 4
table 7
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Pair 11

. Pair 5
. Pair 7
. Pair 14
. Pair 10
. Pair 8
. Pair 13
. Pair 2
. Pair 4
. Pair 6
. Pair 9
. Pair 12
. Pair 1

Dolores Gilliland & Maria Whelan
Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby
Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan Kenny
SIT OUT

Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan
Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly
Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson
Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell
Ann O’Connell & Kathleen Vaughan
Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney
Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee
Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott
Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender

18.30 — 19.55
20.05 - 21.30
21.40 — 23.05
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.10 — 14.35
15.20 - 16.45
16.55 - 18.20
18.30 — 19.55
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.45 - 15.10
15.20 — 16.45

Fri 16Feb

Fri 16Feb

Fri 16Feb

Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb



IBU Ladies Trials

Pair 4:

2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

Round 1
Round 2
Round 3
Round 4
Round 5
Round 6
Round 7
Round 8
Round 9
Round 10
Round 11
Round 12
Round 13

Ann O’Connell & Kathleen Vaughan

table 7
table 5
table 7
table 4
table 1
table 3
table 5
table 6
table 2
table 2
table 6
table 3
table 4

EW
EW
NS
EW
EW
EW
NS
EW
EW
NS
NS
NS
NS

Pair 2
Pair 12
Pair 6
Pair 8
Pair 14
Pair 11
Pair 9
Pair 1
Pair 3
. Pair 5
. Pair 7
. Pair 10
. Pair 13

Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell
Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott

Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney
Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly
SIT OUT

Dolores Gilliland & Maria Whelan
Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee
Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender
Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neill
Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby
Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan KennY
Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan

Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson

18.30 — 19.55
20.05 - 21.30
21.40 — 23.05
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.10 — 14.35
15.20 - 16.45
16.55 - 18.20
18.30 — 19.55
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.45 - 15.10
15.20 — 16.45

Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Sat17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb



IBU Ladies Trials

Pair 5: Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby
2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

Round 1 table 4 NS v.Pairl Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender 18.30 — 19.55 Fri 16Feb

Round 2 table 7 EW v. Pair 3 Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neill 20.05 - 21.30 Fri 16Feb

Round 3 table 5 EW v.Pair 13  Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson 21.40 — 23.05 Fri 16Feb

Round 4 table 7 NS  v.Pair7 Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan Kenny 10.00 - 11.25 Sat 17Feb
Round 5 table 4 EW v.Pair 9 Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee 11.35-13.00 Sat 17Feb
Round 6 table 1 EW v.Pair 14  SIT OUT 13.10 - 14.35 Sat 17Feb
Round 7 table 3 EW v.Pair 12  Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott 15.20 — 16.45 Sat 17Feb
Round 8 table 5 NS v.Pair 10 Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan 16.55 - 18.20 Sat 17Feb
Round 9 table 6 EW v. Pair 2 Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell 18.30 — 19.55 Sat 17Feb
Round 10  table 2 EW v. Pair 4 Ann O'Connell & Kathleen Vaughan 10.00 — 11.25 Sun 18Feb
Round 11  table 2 NS v.Pair6 Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney 11.35-13.00 Sun 18Feb
Round 12  table 6 NS  v. Pair 8 Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly 13.45-15.10 Sun 18Feb
Round 13  table 3 NS v.Pair 11  Dolores Gilliland & Maria Whelan 15.20 - 16.45 Sun 18Feb



IBU Ladies Trials

Pair 6: Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney
2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

Round 1 table 3 NS v.Pair 12  Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott
Round 2 table 4 NS  v. Pair 2 Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell
Round 3 table 7 EW v. Pair 4 Ann O’Connell & Kathleen Vaughan
Round 4 table 5 EW v.Pairl Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender
Round 5 table 7 NS v. Pair 8 Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly
Round 6 table 4 EW v.Pair 10  Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan
Round 7 table 1 EW v.Pair 14  SIT OUT

Round 8 table 3 EW v.Pair 13  Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson
Round 9 table 5 NS v.Pair11  Dolores Gillland & Maria Whelan
Round 10  table 6 EW v. Pair 3 Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neill
Round 11  table 2 EW v.Pair5 Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby
Round 12  table 2 NS  v. Pair7 Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan Kenny
Round 13  table 6 NS  v.Pair9 Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee

18.30 — 19.55
20.05 - 21.30
21.40 — 23.05
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.10 — 14.35
15.20 - 16.45
16.55 - 18.20
18.30 — 19.55
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.45 - 15.10
15.20 — 16.45

Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb



IBU Ladies Trials

Pair 7: Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan Kenny
2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

Round 1 table 6 NS v.Pair 10  Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan
Round 2 table 3 NS v.Pair 13  Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson
Round 3 table 4 NS  v.Pair3 Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neill
Round 4 table 7 EW v. Pair5 Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby
Round 5 table 5 EW v. Pair 2 Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell
Round 6 table 7 NS  v.Pair9 Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee
Round 7 table 4 EW v.Pair 11  Dolores Gilliland & Maria Whelan
Round 8 table 1 EW v.Pair14  SIT OUT

Round 9 table 3 EW v.Pair1l Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender
Round 10 table 5 NS v.Pair 12  Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott
Round 11  table 6 EW v. Pair 4 Ann O’Connell & Kathleen Vaughan
Round 12  table 2 EW v. Pair 6 Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney
Round 13  table 2 NS v. Pair 8 Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly

18.30 — 19.55
20.05 - 21.30
21.40 — 23.05
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.10 — 14.35
15.20 - 16.45
16.55 - 18.20
18.30 — 19.55
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.45 - 15.10
15.20 — 16.45

Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb



IBU Ladies Trials

Pair 8: Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly
2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

Round 1 table 2 NS  v.Pair9 Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee 18.30 — 19.55 Fri 16Feb

Round 2 table 6 NS v.Pair 11  Dolores Gilliland & Maria Whelan 20.05 - 21.30 Fri 16Feb

Round 3 table 3 NS v.Pairl Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender 21.40 — 23.05 Fri 16Feb

Round 4 table 4 NS v. Pair4 Ann O'Connell & Kathleen Vaughan 10.00 — 11.25 Sat 17Feb
Round 5 table 7 EW v.Pair6 Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney 11.35-13.00 Sat 17Feb
Round 6 table 5 EW v. Pair 3 Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neill 13.10 - 14.35 Sat 17Feb
Round 7 table 7 NS v.Pair 10  Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan 15.20 — 16.45 Sat 17Feb
Round 8 table 4 EW v.Pair 12  Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott 16.55 - 18.20 Sat 17Feb
Round 9 table 1 EW v.Pair 14  SIT OUT 18.30 — 19.55 Sat 17Feb
Round 10  table 3 EW v. Pair 2 Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell 10.00 - 11.25 Sun 18Feb
Round 11  table 5 NS  v.Pair13  Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson 11.35-13.00 Sun 18Feb
Round 12  table 6 EW v. Pair5 Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby 13.45-15.10 Sun 18Feb
Round 13  table 2 EW v. Pair 7 Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan Kenny 15.20 — 16.45 Sun 18Feb



IBU Ladies Trials

Pair 9: Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee
2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

Round 1 table 2 EW v. Pair 8 Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly
Round 2 table 2 NS v.Pair 10 Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan
Round 3 table 6 NS v.Pair 12  Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott
Round 4 table 3 NS  v. Pair2 Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell
Round 5 table 4 NS  v.Pair5 Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby
Round 6 table 7 EW v. Pair7 Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan Kenny
Round 7 table 5 EW v. Pair 4 Ann O’Connell & Kathleen Vaughan
Round 8 table 7 NS v.Pair11  Dolores Gillland & Maria Whelan
Round 9 table 4 EW v.Pair 13  Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson
Round 10 table 1 EW v.Pair 14  SIT OUT

Round 11  table 3 EW v. Pair 3 Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neill
Round 12  table 5 NS v.Pairl Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender
Round 13  table 6 EW v.Pair6 Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney

18.30 — 19.55
20.05 - 21.30
21.40 — 23.05
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.10 — 14.35
15.20 - 16.45
16.55 - 18.20
18.30 — 19.55
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.45 - 15.10
15.20 — 16.45

Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb



Pair 10:

Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan

2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

Round 1
Round 2
Round 3
Round 4
Round 5
Round 6
Round 7
Round 8
Round 9
Round 10
Round 11
Round 12
Round 13

table 6
table 2
table 2
table 6
table 3
table 4
table 7
table 5
table 7
table 4
table 1
table 3
table 5

EW
EW
NS
NS
NS
NS
EW
EW
NS
EW
EW
EW
NS
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Pair 7
Pair 9
Pair 11
Pair 13
Pair 3
Pair 6
Pair 8
Pair 5
Pair 12
Pair 1
Pair 14
Pair 4
. Pair 2

Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan Kenny
Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee
Dolores Gilliland & Maria Whelan
Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson
Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neil
Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney
Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly
Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby
Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott
Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender
SIT OUT

Ann O’Connell & Kathleen Vaughan

Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell

18.30 — 19.55
20.05 - 21.30
21.40 — 23.05
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.10 - 14.35
15.20 — 16.45
16.55 - 18.20
18.30 — 19.55
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.45-15.10
15.20 - 16.45

Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb



Pair 11:

Round 1
Round 2
Round 3
Round 4
Round 5
Round 6
Round 7
Round 8
Round 9
Round 10
Round 11
Round 12
Round 13

table 5
table 6
table 2
table 2
table 6
table 3
table 4
table 7
table 5
table 7
table 4
table 1
table 3

NS
EW
EW
NS
NS
NS
NS
EW
EW
NS
EW
EW
EW
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. Pair 3
Pair 8
Pair 10
Pair 12
Pair 1
Pair 4
Pair 7
Pair 9
Pair 6
Pair 13
Pair 2
Pair 14
Pair 5

Dolores Gilliland & Maria Whelan
2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neill
Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly
Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan
Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott

Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender
Ann O’Connell & Kathleen Vaughan
Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan Kenny
Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee
Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney
1Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson
Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell
SIT OUT

Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby

18.30 — 19.55
20.05 - 21.30
21.40 — 23.05
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.10 - 14.35
15.20 — 16.45
16.55 - 18.20
18.30 — 19.55
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.45-15.10
15.20 - 16.45

Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb



Pair 12:

Round 1
Round 2
Round 3
Round 4
Round 5
Round 6
Round 7
Round 8
Round 9
Round 10
Round 11
Round 12
Round 13

Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott
2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

table 3
table 5
table 6
table 2
table 2
table 6
table 3
table 4
table 7
table 5
table 7
table 4
table 1

EW
NS
EW
EW
NS
NS
NS
NS
EW
EW
NS
EW
EW
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Pair 6
Pair 4
Pair 9
Pair 11
Pair 13
Pair 2
Pair 5
Pair 8
Pair 10
Pair 7
Pair 1
Pair 3
Pair 14

Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney

Ann O'Connell & Kathleen Vaughan
Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee
Dolores Gilliland & Maria Whelan
Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson
Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell
Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby
Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly
Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan
Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan Kenny
Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender
Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neill
SIT OUT

18.30 — 19.55
20.05 - 21.30
21.40 — 23.05
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.10 - 14.35
15.20 — 16.45
16.55 - 18.20
18.30 — 19.55
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.45-15.10
15.20 - 16.45

Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb



Pair 13:

Round 1
Round 2
Round 3
Round 4
Round 5
Round 6
Round 7
Round 8
Round 9
Round 10
Round 11
Round 12
Round 13

table 1
table 3
table 5
table 6
table 2
table 2
table 6
table 3
table 4
table 7
table 5
table 7
table 4

EW
EW
NS
EW
EW
NS
NS
NS
NS
EW
EW
NS
EW
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Pair 14
Pair 7
Pair 5
Pair 10
Pair 12
Pair 1
Pair 3
Pair 6
Pair 9
Pair 11
Pair 8
Pair 2
Pair 4

Louise Mitchell & Maureen Pattinson
2nd weekend Friday 16th February — Sunday 18th February 2018

SIT OUT

Jeannie Fitzgerald & Joan Kenny
Margaret Fitzpatrick & Brid Kirby
Marian Croke & Catherine Lonergan
Ann Hanratty & Breda Synnott
Hilary McDonagh & Gilda Pender
Valarie Burke-Moran & Petra O'Neill
Jill Kulchycky & Teresa Rigney
Aoife MacHale & Antoinette McGee
Dolores Gilliland & Maria Whelan
Cathy Bearpark & LizAnn O'Reilly
Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell

Ann O’Connell & Kathleen Vaughan

18.30 — 19.55
20.05 - 21.30
21.40 — 23.05
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.10 - 14.35
15.20 — 16.45
16.55 - 18.20
18.30 — 19.55
10.00 - 11.25
11.35-13.00
13.45-15.10
15.20 - 16.45

Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Fri 16Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sat 17Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb
Sun 18Feb



